
 2025 KLAA Volleyball Schedule

Tuesday, September 9 (Division 1)
Canton @ Novi Fordson @ Dearborn
Northville @ Hartland John Glenn @ Wayne
Plymouth @ Brighton Belleville @ Franklin
Howell @ Salem Stevenson @ Churchill

Thursday, September 11 (Crossover 1 @ EAST)
Brighton @ Stevenson Canton @ Franklin
Hartland @ Dearborn Howell @ John Glenn
Northville @ Churchill Plymouth @ Wayne
Novi @ Belleville Salem @ Fordson

Tuesday, September 16 (Division 2)
Howell @ Hartland Stevenson @ Wayne
Plymouth @ Novi Belleville @ Dearborn
Brighton @ Canton Franklin @ Fordson
Salem @ Northville Churchill @ John Glenn

Thursday, September 18 (Division 3)
Hartland @ Canton Wayne @ Fordson
Novi @ Northville Dearborn @ Glenn
Salem @ Plymouth Churchill @ Belleville
Brighton @ Howell Franklin @ Stevenson

Tuesday, September 23 (Division 4)
Hartland @ Plymouth Wayne @ Belleville
Novi @ Howell Dearborn @ Stevenson
Canton @ Salem Fordson @ Churchill
Northville @ Brighton John Glenn @ Franklin

Tuesday, September 30 (Division 5)
Salem @ Hartland Churchill @ Wayne
Brighton @ Novi Franklin @ Dearborn
Plymouth @ Canton Belleville @ Fordson
Howell @ Northville Stevenson @ John Glenn

Tuesday, October 7  (Division 6)
Hartland @ Brighton Wayne @ Franklin
Salem @ Novi Churchill @ Dearborn
Canton @ Howell Fordson @ Stevenson
Plymouth @ Northville Belleville @ John Glenn

Tuesday, October 14   (Division 7)
Novi @ Hartland Dearborn @ Wayne
Brighton @ Salem Franklin @ Churchill
Northville @ Canton John Glenn @ Fordson
Howell @ Plymouth Stevenson @ Belleville



 2025 KLAA Volleyball Schedule

Tuesday, October 21  (Crossover 2 @ WEST)
2nd Place East @ 1st Place West 5th Place East @ 5th Place West
1st Place East @ 2nd Place West 6th Place East @ 6th Place West
3rd Place East @ 3rd Place West 8th Place East @ 7th Place West
4th Place East @ 4th Place West 7th Place East @ 8th Place West

Saturday, October 25 - KLAA Tournaments
Gold Tourney @ TBD Silver Tourney @ TBD

Divisions

Monday, September 1, 2025
Labor Day

Saturday, October 25, 2025
KLAA Tournaments

Sites TBD

MHSAA District Begins

West East 
Brighton Belleville
Canton Churchill

Hartland Dearborn
Howell Fordson

Northville Franklin
Novi John Glenn

Plymouth Stevenson
Salem Wayne Memorial

Monday, August 11, 2025
First Date of Practice

Wednesday, August 20, 2025
First Date of Competition

Monday, November 3, 2025


